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First Name Last Name Organization County State E‐mail Address Phone Certification
Date

Chad Arp City of Cedar Rapids Linn IA c.arp@cedar‐rapids.org
Dan Gates City of Hudson Iowa IA dgates@cityofhudsonia.com (319) 243‐5589 10/26/2018
Steve Jordan City of Hudson Iowa IA sjordan@cityofhudsonia.com (319) 243‐5589 10/27/2018
John Kabitzke Kabitzke LLC Warren IA jkabit@gmail.com (515) 423‐5559 10/28/2018
Brooks Maronn Storm Water Iowa Polk IA brooks2072@gmail.com (515) 330‐0591 10/29/2018
Dave Neyens Hubbell Homes Polk IA dave.neyens@hubbellrealty.com (515) 918‐1099 10/30/2018
David Ried Neighborhood Builders Polk IA daver@neighborhoodbuilders.com (515) 491‐2934 10/31/2018
Brian Riniker Neighborhood Builders Polk IA Brian@neighborhoidbuilders.com (515) 491‐2934 11/1/2018
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